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126. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 124

200m Ricken Frauen A-Finale
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

A-Finale

0

ooNOTUVThWN

Dérte Baumert
Laura Riedemann
Nina Kost,
Sonnele Oztiirk
Jenny Mensing
Lisa Graf
Franziska Wohlert
Laura Goldbach
Mandy Feldbinder
Eileen Diener

02:04,06 Melissa Franklin USA
02:04,94 Anastasia Zueva RUS
02:08,30 Jenny Mensing SC Wiesbaden 1911

1993 SG Regio Freiburg

1998 SV Halle (Saale)

1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg

1998 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911

1992 SG Neukadlin Berlin

1994 SG Neukdlin Berlin

1998 SG Essen

1996 SV Halle (Saale)

1995 PSV Cottbus 90

03.08.2012 London
01.08.2009 Rome
12.05.2012 Berlin

02:17,17
02:16,94
02:16,78
02:13,33
02:10,91
02:12,30
02:15,63
02:16,87
02:16,98
02:17,31
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